60Hz Burden B0.1 B0.2 B0.5 B0.9 B1.8 RF @30°
2.5VA 5VA 12.5VA 22.5VA 45VA
Part Number Primary Sec
CTV127L400/5-ANSI-UL 400 5 1.2 1.2 2.4   1
CTV127L500/5-ANSI-UL 500 5 1.2 1.2 2.4   1
CTV127L600/5-ANSI-UL 600 5 0.3 1.2 2.4 2.4  1
CTV127L750/5-ANSI-UL 750 5 0.3 0.6 1.2 2.4 2.4 1
CTV127L1000/5-ANSI-UL 1000 5 0.3 0.6 0.6 1.2 1.2 1
CTV127L1200/5-ANSI-UL 1200 5 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 1.2 1
CTV127L1500/5-ANSI-UL 1500 5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 1
CTV127L1600/5-ANSI-UL 1600 5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 0.6 1
CTV127L2000/5-ANSI-UL 2000 5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1
CTV127L2500/5-ANSI-UL 2500 5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.6 1
CTV127L3000/5-ANSI-UL 3000 5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1
CTV127L3200/5-ANSI-UL 3200 5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1
CTV127L3500/5-ANSI-UL 3500 5 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 0.3 1
 RANGE
CTV127L Moulded Case Current
Transformers (ANSI/IEEE spec)
DESCRIPTION